Notice

2017/2018 Batch

Anatomy of Thorax & Abdomen Module — Y1S2

Please note that the following modifications made to the time table of the above Batch.

Activity

Cross Sectional anatomy
and radiology of Abdomen
Anatomy PD and Museum
Session

Dr. ID & All Anatomy Staff
Gr. 03

Cross Sectional anatomy
and radiology of Abdomen
Anatomy PD and Museum
Session

Dr. JD & All Anatomy Staff
Gr. 01

Cross Sectional anatomy
and radiology of Abdomen
Anatomy PD and Museum
Session

Dr. JD & All Anatomy Staff
Gr. 02

Anatomy Reading time
Dissection Revision

Clinical anatomy of abdomen
and anterior abdominal wall
Anatomy lecture

Head-Surgery

Anatomy Mock Examination

Previous Date/ Time

30.10.2019/8.00-11.15am

30.10.2019/1.15-4.15am

31.10.2019/8.00-11.15am

30.10.2019/11.15-12.15pm

31.10.2019/11.15-12.15pm
31.10.2019/1.15-4.15pm

25.10.2019/10.15-12.15pm

01.11.2019/8.00-12.15pm

Head/Department of Anatomy

28.10.2019

Cc: Chairperson/CCC
Head/Physiology
Head/ E-Library
Head/Biochemistry
Head/TRC

New Date/ Time

31.10.2019/8.00-10.00am

31.10.2019/10.15-12.15pm

31.10.2019/1.15-3.15pm

31.10.2019/3.15-4.15pm

30.10.2019/8.00-12.15pm
30.10.2019/1.15-4.15pm

01.11.2019/8.00-10.00am

01.11.2019/10.15-4.15pm



